
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

 Bill Seibert dormakaba USA, Inc. Sub 704-774-7368

Ricky Plunk dormakaba USA, Inc. Sub 832-776-0222

Elliott Gabriel Preferred Technologies, LLC Sub 832-627-9907

Karun Sreerama Concept Engineers, Inc. Sub 713-552-9200

Alyssa Mathes Convergint Technologies Prime 714-227-0098

David Pickers Record Doors, Inc. Sub 704-315-7392

Marshall McMurray

Construction Managers of Southeast 

Texas, LLC Sub 281-831-7906

Tina Patel SAS Facility Prime 832-244-8650

Jessica Ehresman Archer Western Construction, LLC Prime 312-563-5681

Haley Sutton Archer Western Construction, LLC Prime 312-563-5400

Dave Emmel Archer Western Construction, LLC Prime 312-656-5679

Ken Vondrasek  CheckVideo, LLC Sub 314-497-5526

Michael Yu Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc. Sub Not Provided

Frank Pervola Birdi Systems, Inc. Sub 512-466-5316

John Norwood Recruiting Source International LLC Sub 281-455-1411

mmcmurrey@cmosetx.com

 Tpatel@sasfacility.com

bill.seibert@dormakaba.com

elliottgabriel@pref-tech.com

 ksreerama@ConceptEngrs.com

alyssa.mathes@convergint.com

david.pickers@recorddoors.com

PRE-BIDCONFERENCE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2021

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR P735 HAS EXIT LANE BREACH CONTROL IAH AND HOU

SOLICITATION #H27-ELBC-2022-002

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS https://bit.ly/3D4lans
E-MAIL ADDRESS

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 

THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND 

THE ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 

HOUSTON"
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kvondrasek@checkvideo.com 

ricky.plunk@dormakaba.com

Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com

fpervola@birdi-inc.com

jnorwood@recruiting-source.com

demmel@walshgroup.com
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Jim Carey Ross & Baruzzini Sub 610-533-3077

 David Deita Turner Construction Company Prime 832-683-2479

Paul Connolly Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers Sub 713-430-5819

 Michael Lloyd PGAL Consultant 713-968-9302

Robert Lengefeld Houston Airport Sysem Project Manager 281-233-1666

Eduardo Mejia Houston Airport Sysem OBO 281-233-7842

Cathy Vander Plaats Houston Airport Sysem SCM 281-233-1992

Al Oracion Houston Airport Sysem SCM 281-230-8009

Tyler West The Gonzalez Group, Inc. Prime 713-835-8092

Shawn Lampton TAG Electric Co. Sub 281-378-5106

Zahra Munniwala Hunaid Unity Signs Sub 281-679-5152

Cynthia Velasquez AKV Consulting Engineers Not provided 832-674-4886

Nikeya Allen Facilities Management Resources Sub 713-875-7103

ddeita@tcco.com

pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com

mlloyd@pgal.com

cvelasquez@akvce.com

nallen@fm-solutions.net

 tyler@the-gonzalezgroup.com

ShawnL@tagcompanies.com

info@unitysigns.com
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